MEMORANDUM
TO:; Mr. Wyrosdick and Schooi Board Members
FROM: April Martin
Director of Elementary Education
DATE: April 18, 2017
RE: School Volunteers for 2015-2016

The total number of School Volunteers for approval during the School Board mecting on April 18, is 206, The overall

total for the 2016-2017 schootl year is 7,374

Bagdad (4)
1. Spurgeon, Cassidy
2. Mowe, Sarafina
3. Mowe, Siena
4. Muldoon, Ailia

Dixon Intermediate (14)
1. Barba, Miguel

2. Egri, Charlos

3. Egri, Maribeth

4. Hondorp, Charisa

5. Mata, Joseph

6. Mausteller, Victoria

7. Montancz, Rebecca

8. Orr, Jeremy

9. Ramos, Edgar

10. Rowland, David

11. Terrell, Anthony

12. Villhard, Josh

13, Wilchar, Olivia

14. Wilson, Josh

Dixon Primary (61)

See gitached list

Gulf Breeze Elem (4)
1. Braunstien, Patricia
2, Crandall, Derrick
3. Drake, Ir., Charles
4. Weiler, Isabelle

Holley Navarre Inter (23)
See attached list

Holley Navarre Prim (10)
1. Atchison, Marcus

2. DBierngsser, Annalee
3. Crum, Samantha

4. Fandt, Patricia

5. Gary, Lesleigh

6. Griffiths, Malinda
7

8

9

i

Hartman, Jean

Haynes, Kendall
. Murfey, Pamela
0. Waters, Angela

QOriole Beach (36)
See attached list

TR Jackson (5)

1. Bowman, Marilyn
2. Culver, Jessica

3. Geary, Cody

4. Johnson, Tejae

5. Peoples, Heidi

West Navarre Primary 1(5)
Helwig, Carl
Hicks, Christina
Loresto,m Eric
Anderson, Bonnie
Fugitt, Katrina
Garcia, Erlinda
(arcia, Gordon
Hutton, Alice

. Jenkins, Amanda
10, Meza, Anna

I1. Nandin, Angela
12. Stanley, Lara

13. Staples, Abigail
14. Bass, Donald,

15. Jones, Jeffrey

©H NP W

Woodlawn Beach (30)
See attached list

BN

Gulf Breeze High (4

Eisensee, Joseph
Kang, William
Speck, Christine
Mcleod, Rachel



As principal of 8. S. Dixon Primary School, a School Volunfeer Prograﬁ’ﬁ participatingschool,
I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers
have applications on file in our office and have been approp!‘iately screened for plagement.

Yes

) S!gnature

Last Name First Name Last Name First Narfie”
Hdzms T5 Bon Orefosky,. Locald
Hiler. Kpisten drehosty Joseoh
D-len. Nicnle Ortiz 7 Maritin
Gedola ARTINY Far-Ker Chery!
Pacniz? JThylok et Josrses
Brabee. Phillip Pofe m?cj?aef/
{3aydden K &rén T Ao, Tessica,
Buriton Naetuel S wkh Covrdne,
Buctin Kﬁlﬁ—f—en O oA Samanitta
(2 pagna Domentie Torpey Katel, n
C owon £Eric Trimble —Hone art)
Clandor (’,od\/ ogers (anldsl
Coo’k Sean () bz fan Irihael
Locper C It fored Lt ane s
écwen hayer S amantha talmery Famela
KD(—'V)I sy : Q(‘?(AJ’J 01—1 Jfbf/ﬂ&'/" ‘:r(fcffu
Davedson Josepn ltileonsan T e fr
Davidson Leamber Folres fadal,
Pavid son Podr i cion Ll - Pays]
DeZenzn- A inda L dA- : Thriasia
Drinkad Normg Elise. 2o bk me jviA
Douvall Mejanic
Edding Lasabeld
Elzweiq Borian
£l ZLU@M?J ~Jenniter
o, Hasle
p'/cﬂ les & zm%
G currett - GW&Z’?
Coracey Tonet
HGL Il J Pﬂ:ﬁ"tbf’—'
Hafl Stk ko
{Hensley Ging
Lenslt, " ' Jesse
Henke Sayanna
Hyler Oy
TJolkthgw Debrérah
6 raves, LA L 1rlsen,
. m{fnf/é’% j—OS & {}hj
Mendez =
Mdehell Raghe!




For the month of: March 2017 63-10-09 1983 revised 7/04

9\9 Santa Rosa County Schools Volunteer Approval List Form
As pﬁﬁcipal of Holley Navarre Intermediate , @ School Volunteer
{Name of School)

Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have phcations on file in our office and have been

appropriately scre?& r place SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS
Principal: \ Date: ‘g &} Z9 I) )

(Sugnature)

Davidson, Bill
Davidson, Evealette
Francis, Michael
Green, Natasha
Hudson, Lisa

Nellet, Timothy
Racz, Rosemary
Rice, Darryi

. West, Kelly

[ mWh” %bm’
I? Mfz’l{m

WoOoNGAU AW




For the month of: _2/17/17 - 3/8/{17 63-10-09 1983 revised 7/04

Santa Rosa County Schoels Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of _Holley Navarre Intermediate , @ School Volunteer

(Name of School)
Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have lications on file in our office and have been

appropriately screened for pl ent. SCREENED FOR SEXUA? PREDATORS
Principal:\, 2 -8 \ Date: '5’ O ]} L.

(Signature

Atkins, Lisa
Crum, Samantha
Chatman, Erica
Fletcher, Pameia
Henson, Patricia
Leitner, Casey

Morales, Emily

Phillips, Christina

. Rex, Douglas

10. Salome, Christine

11. Snider, Thomas “Terri”
12. Waters, Angela

WeoNMA DR




For the month of: (OO ZOITT  63-10-00

G

1983

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of QOriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following
volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons
on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

Principal: // /

(ﬂ [/?( / " pate - %O"ﬂlr\f

569
570
571
572
573
754
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593

IScreened for Sexual Predator

Clement, Rebekah T
Taylor, Jilda A
Johnson, Sherry C
Carruth, Daniel J
Baker, Martha A
Pierce, Megan L

Cole, David S

Bedell, Rachael F
Sonnenberg, Michael A
Stinnett, Patricia A
Thomson, Erica S
Ingram, Theresa

Burt, Trent

Burt, Suzanne Y
Whitfill, Carrie L
Thompson, Amanda B
Price, Mary C

Lynch, Stephen A
Lynch, Griffin A
McNally, Catherine A
Wilson, Jennifer J
Nelson, Ryan B
Elliott, Dana M

Hurd, Rachel L

Smith, Courtney Leigh

594
595
596
597
598
599
600
604
602
603
604

Baker, Emily J
Cole. Paula L
Diebolt,Jennifer E
Della Ratta, Lisa M
Crouch, Michael S
Moine, Pamela A
Mitchell, Pamela R
Meredith, Erin L
Wein, Samuel D
Murad, Megan A
Thompson, Amanda B



For the month of: Feb 1 - March 31, 2017 63-10-09 1983

?; Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal o h Mi hool chool Volunteer
{Name of School)

Program participating school, | recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at
our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screeped for pJacement. . SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

ﬁ / '
Principal: __f@amals " Date: 3/3//7
iSignature) ) ﬁ
Araya, Allison 3/6/2017
Biernesser, Annalee 2/3/2017
Catyb, Marianne 3/8/2017
Chambers, Will 3/6/2017
Connor, Joanne 2/3/2017
Crabtree, Fred 3/3/2017
Creech, Dustin 3/6/2017
Cristescu, Samantha 3/15/2017
Dean, Brian 3/6/2017
Dean, Kalen 3/6/2017
DeSalle, Jillian 3/7/2017
Gray, Devin 2/13/2017
Hamilton, Chandra 2/1/2017
Hartman, Jean 2/3/2017
Higginbotham; David 2/27/2017
Jeffcoat, Anm 2/3/2017
Klercker, Billy 3/6/2017
Lloyd-Kriegel, Josephine 3/2/2017
Martel, Krystal 2/7/72017
McManus, Maegan 3/2/2017
Murfey, Pamela 2/3/2017
Nail, April 2/23/2017
Pello, Emilee 272772017
Rivera, Aime'e 2/17/2017
Salter, Staci 3/6/2017
Stanish, William 3/9/2017
Thomas, Andrew 2/9/2017
Willis, Tim 2/22/2017
Wright, Kresta 3/6/2017

Zagame, Stephanie 3/6/2017



