MEMORANDUM

TO:

Mr. Wyrosdick and School Board Members

FROM:

April Martin

Director of Elementary Education

DATE:

April 18, 2017

RE:

School Volunteers for 2015-2016

The total number of School Volunteers for approval during the School Board meeting on April 18, is 206. The overall total for the 2016-2017 school year is 7,374 .

Bagdad (4)

- 1. Spurgeon, Cassidy
- 2. Mowe, Sarafina
- 3. Mowe, Siena
- 4. Muldoon, Ailia

Dixon Intermediate (14)

- 1. Barba, Miguel
- 2. Egri, Charlos
- 3. Egri, Maribeth
- 4. Hondorp, Charisa
- 5. Mata, Joseph
- 6. Mausteller, Victoria
- 7. Montanez, Rebecca
- 8. Orr, Jeremy
- 9. Ramos, Edgar
- 10. Rowland, David
- 11. Terrell, Anthony
- 12. Villhard, Josh
- 13. Wilchar, Olivia
- 14. Wilson, Josh

Dixon Primary (61)

See attached list

Gulf Breeze Elem (4)

- 1. Braunstien, Patricia
- 2. Crandall, Derrick
- 3. Drake, Jr., Charles
- 4. Weiler, Isabelle

Holley Navarre Inter (23)

See attached list

Holley Navarre Prim (10)

- 1. Atchison, Marcus
- 2. Biernesser, Annalee
- 3. Crum, Samantha
- 4. Fandt, Patricia
- 5. Gary, Lesleigh
- 6. Griffiths, Malinda
- 7. Hartman, Jean
- 8. Haynes, Kendall
- 9. Murfey, Pamela
- 10. Waters, Angela

Oriole Beach (36)

See attached list

TR Jackson (5)

- 1. Bowman, Marilyn
- 2. Culver, Jessica
- 3. Geary, Cody
- 4. Johnson, Tejae
- 5. Peoples, Heidi

West Navarre Primary 1(5)

- 1. Helwig, Carl
- 2. Hicks, Christina
- 3. Loresto, m Eric
- 4. Anderson, Bonnie
- 5. Fugitt, Katrina
- 6. Garcia, Erlinda
- 7. Garcia, Gordon
- 8. Hutton, Alice
- 9. Jenkins, Amanda
- 10. Meza, Anna
- 11. Nandin, Angela
- 12. Stanley, Lara
- 13. Staples, Abigail
- 14. Bass, Donald,
- 15. Jones, Jeffrey

Woodlawn Beach (30)

See attached list

Gulf Breeze High (4)

- 1. Eisensee, Joseph
- 2. Kang, William
- 3. Speck, Christine
- 4. Mcleod, Rachel

(b)

As principal of **S. S. Dixon Primary School**, a School Volunteer Program participatingschool, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

Yes Screened for Sexual P	redators
Principal: //anal Hay at	Date: 3-/3-/7
Signature	

Last Name	First Name	Last Name	First Name*
Adams	Je Ann	Orehosky	Gerald
Allen	Kristen	Orehosky	_Joseph
Allen	Kicole	Ortiz/	Martin
Artola	Julia	Parker	Cheryl
Bacous	Shiloh	Plant	James
Brabec	Phillip	Poff	Michael
Brayden	Karen	Salter	Jessica
Burton	michael	5mith	Courtne
Bucton	Kristen	Smith	Samantho
	Domenic	Torpev	Katelun
Campagna Carlson	Eric	Trimple-Jones	mard
Claytor	Cody	Rogers	Carloste
Cook	Sean	Whelan	Michael
Cooper	Clifford	Williams	Linda
Copenhaver	Samantha	Palmer	Panela
Danish	Roderick	Sweat	Judu
Davidson	Joseph	Wilcoxson	Jennifer
Davidson	Leamber	Palmer	Raloh
Davidson	Patricia	witt	Ralph Pavid
De Zenza.	hinda	With	Threasia
Drinkard	Norma Elise	Zebrowski	melvin
Duvall	Melanie		
Eddins	Lisabeth		`
Elzweig	Brian		
Elzweia	Jennifer		
Foles	Bailey		
Foles	Cameron		\$:
Garrett	Rebecca		
Gracey	Janet		
Hall J	Patrick		
Hall	Souchiko		
Hensley	Gina		
Hensley	Jesse		
Henket	Savanna		····
Hyler	Billy		
Jarchow	Pebbrah		
Graves Kulddylddy	Lindsey		
. Mendez	Joseph Paulina	·	
Mendez	Paulina		
Mitchell	Rachel		

· ·	
(23)	

Santa Rosa County Schools Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of <u>Holley Navarre Intermediate</u>, a School Volunteer (Name of School)

Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: (Signature)

....

Date:

1. Davidson, Bill

- 2. Davidson, Evealette
- 3. Francis, Michael
- 4. Green, Natasha
- 5. Hudson, Lisa
- 6. Neller, Timothy
- 7. Racz, Rosemary
- 8. Rice, Darryl
- 9. West, Kelly

10. murphy, Porobre 11. Jernigan, Sandra

ame

Santa Rosa County Schools Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of <u>Holley Navarre Intermediate</u> , a School Volunteer (Name of School)
Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been
appropriately screened for placement.
Principal: Date: 3/10/1
(Signature)

- 1. Atkins, Lisa
- 2. Crum, Samantha
- 3. Chatman, Erica
- 4. Fletcher, Pamela
- 5. Henson, Patricia
- 6. Leitner, Casey
- 7. Morales, Emily
- 8. Phillips, Christina
- 9. Rex, Douglas
- 10. Salome, Christine
- 11. Snider, Thomas "Terri"
- 12. Waters, Angela



Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Oriole Beach Elementary, a School Volunteer Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applicatons on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement.

Screened for Sexual Predator

589 Wilson, Jennifer J

Smith, Courtney Leigh

590 Nelson, Ryan B 591 Elliott, Dana M 592 Hurd, Rachel L

593

	l'or		
569	Clement, Rebekah T	594	Baker, Emily J
570	Taylor, Jilda A	595	Cole. Paula L
571	Johnson, Sherry C	596	Diebolt,Jennifer E
572	Carruth, Daniel J	597	Della Ratta, Lisa M
573	Baker, Martha A	598	Crouch, Michael S
754	Pierce, Megan L	599	Moine, Pamela A
575	Cole, David S	600	Mitchell, Pamela R
576	Bedell, Rachael F	604	Meredith, Erin L
577	Sonnenberg, Michael A	602	Wein, Samuel D
578	Stinnett, Patricia A	603	Murad, Megan A
579	Thomson, Erica S	604	Thompson, Amanda B
580	Ingram, Theresa		·
581	Burt, Trent		
582	Burt, Suzanne Y		
583	Whitfill, Carrie L		
584	Thompson, Amanda B		
585	Price, Mary C		
586	Lynch, Stephen A		
587	Lynch, Griffin A		
588	McNally, Catherine A		

Santa Rosa County School Volunteer Approval List Form

As principal of Woodlawn Beach Middle School, a School Volunteer (Name of School)

Program participating school, I recommend approval of the following volunteers to serve at our work location. These volunteers have applications on file in our office and have been appropriately screened for placement. $\boxed{_{\chi}}$ SCREENED FOR SEXUAL PREDATORS

Principal: Regular Ky Date: 3/31/17

Araya, Allison	3/6/2017
Biernesser, Annalee	2/3/2017
Catyb, Marianne	3/8/2017
Chambers, Will	3/6/2017
Connor, Joanne	2/3/2017
Crabtree, Fred	3/3/2017
Creech, Dustin	3/6/2017
Cristescu, Samantha	3/15/2017
Dean, Brian	3/6/2017
Dean, Kalen	3/6/2017
DeSalle, Jillian	3/7/2017
Gray, Devin	2/13/2017
Hamilton, Chandra	2/1/2017
Hartman, Jean	2/3/2017
Higginbotham; David	2/27/2017
Jeffcoat, Ann	2/3/2017
Klercker, Billy	3/6/2017
Lloyd-Kriegel, Josephine	3/2/2017
Martel, Krystal	2/7/2017
McManus, Maegan	3/2/2017
Murfey, Pamela	2/3/2017
Nail, April	2/23/2017
Pello, Emilee	2/27/2017
Rivera, Aime'e	2/17/2017
Salter, Staci	3/6/2017
Stanish, William	3/9/2017
Thomas, Andrew	2/9/2017
Willis, Tim	2/22/2017
Wright, Kresta	3/6/2017
Zagame, Stephanie	3/6/2017